FINANCIAL OFFER  FOR Suppl.Y 0F 2500A LT PANEL

DearSir,

We are pleased to submit our financial offer with  reference to our technical offer# CWPL-SB/0033/16T dated Oct

30, 2016  :

1.  Price:

Total Price (Ready Stock)  in BDT 550,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & Am  in  BDT 550,000.00

Amount in words :  BDT Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand Only.

H:   NE(O)  06,  R:  92,  Guishan-2,  Dhaka-1212  I   p.   (880  2)  8811858,  8816528  I  f:  (880  2)  8816205   I  e:  info@cross-world.com